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H U M P H R E Y  B O O T H  R E S O U R C E  C E N T R E

0 1 6 1  6 0 7  7 1 0 0
Served with a boiled egg, homemade
coleslaw and a filling of your choice. 

Available Fillings:
Cheese | Tuna | Egg Mayo | Cottage
Cheese | Ham | Chicken | Chicken Fajita                           

£1.00 per filling
                                                

Freshly Prepared Salad

Pizza

C R E A T E  Y O U R  O W N  P I Z Z A  
F R O M  O U R  R A N G E  O F
T O P P I N G S :

£3.75Margarita 

Pepperoni 

Ham

Tuna

Chicken Tikka

Red Onion 

Tomato 

Sweetcorn 

Extra Cheese

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

25p

25p

25p

£1.00

Breakfast

Bacon or Sausage or Spam or

Egg Barm

Bacon & Sausage Barm

Spam & Egg Barm

Belly Buster (Bacon, Sausage,

Spam & Egg)

Toast

Cheese on toast

£2.75

£3.50

£3.25

£4.50

60p

£1.60

Daily Specials

Hot Meal of the Day

Hot Pudding of the Day

2 Course Meal Deal

£4.50

£1.75

£5.65

£1.50

10p

50p

Sides
Bowl of chips 

add Cajun or Salt n Pepper seasoning

Baked Beans

Coleslaw 

Gravy or Curry Sauce

Side Salad

Egg

S E E  O U R  S P E C I A L S  B O A R D
F O R  A  R A N G E  O F  D A I L Y
D E A L S  A N D  O F F E R S :

75p

90p

75p

£1.00

£3.75

Pizzas are not available to order between 12-1pm on a
Wednesday

Served between 9 and 12noon.



Jacket Potatoes
I N C L U D I N G  O N E
F I L L I N G  &  S A L A D

Cheese

Tuna Mayo

Egg Mayo

Ham

Chicken Tikka

Baked Beans

Salad (3 included):

Lettuce, Red Onion, Tomato,

Cucumber or Sweetcorn

Add extras for

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

50p

25p

£3.75

ADD EXTRA FILLINGS:

Served from 11am
£1.20

£1.40

£2.00

£1.00

£1.00

£0.60

Drinks
Tea 

Instant Coffee

Americano, Cappuccino, Latte,

Mocha or Hot Chocolate 

Fizzy Drinks

Bottled Water

Juice Carton

85p

from £1.30

80p

50p

Sweet Treats
Chocolate Bar

Homemade Cakes

Crisps

Biscuits

Choice of fresh bread or
tortilla wrap and a filling of
your choice, served with
salad & coleslaw

Sandwiches / Wraps

£3.25

Melted cheese with a filling
of your choice on fresh
bread or a tortilla wrap
served with salad & coleslaw

Toasties / Toasted Tortilla Wrap

£3.50

Soup with no roll 
Served with a fresh bread
roll
Large soup
Served with a sandwich 

Delicious Homemade Soup

£2.50
£2.75
£3.65
£4.50

Sausage and Chips £3.50


