## Breakfast

#### Served between 9 and 12noon.

Bacon or Sausage or Spam or

Egg Barm	£2.75
Bacon & Sausage Barm	£3.50
Spam & Egg Barm	£3.25
Belly Buster (Bacon, Sausage,	
Spam & Egg)	£4.50
Toast	60p
Cheese on toast	£1.60



MON-FRI : 8.30 AM TILL 3.00 PM HUMPHREY BOOTH RESOURCE CENTRE

0161 607 7100

Pizza	
Pizzas are not available to order betw Wednesday	een 12-1pm on a
Margarita	£3.75
CREATE YOUR OWN F FROM OUR RANGE O TOPPINGS:	
Pepperoni	£1.00
Ham	£1.00
Tuna	£1.00
Chicken Tikka	£1.00
Red Onion	25p
Tomato	25p
Sweetcorn	25p
Extra Cheese	£1.00



#### Freshly Prepared Salad

#### £3.75 Served with a boiled egg, homemade coleslaw and a filling of your choice.

### Available Fillings:

Cheese | Tuna | Egg Mayo | Cottage Cheese | Ham | Chicken | Chicken Fajita

£1.00 per filling

### **Sides**

Bowl of chips	£1.50
add Cajun or Salt n Pepper seasoning	10p
Baked Beans	50p
Coleslaw	75p
Gravy or Curry Sauce	90p
Side Salad	75p
Egg	£1.00

# **Daily Specials**

SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD FOR A RANGE OF DAILY DEALS AND OFFERS:

Hot Meal of the Day	£4.50
Hot Pudding of the Day	£1.75
2 Course Meal Deal	£5.65



# Jacket Potatoes

INCLUDING ONE FILLING & SALAD	£3.75
ADD EXTRA FILLINGS:	
Cheese	£1.00
Tuna Mayo	£1.00
Egg Mayo	£1.00
Ham	£1.00
Chicken Tikka	£1.00
Baked Beans	50p
Salad (3 included):	
Lettuce, Red Onion, Tomato,	
Cucumber or Sweetcorn	
Add extras for	25p





## Drinks

Tea	£1.20
Instant Coffee	£1.40
Americano, Cappuccino, Latte,	
Mocha or Hot Chocolate	£2.00
Fizzy Drinks	£1.00
Bottled Water	£1.00
Juice Carton	£0.60

## Sweet Treats

Chocolate Bar	85p
Homemade Cakes	from £1.30
Crisps	80p
Biscuits	50p



#### Served from 11am

Sandwiches / Wraps

Choice of fresh bread or tortilla wrap and a filling of your choice, served with salad & coleslaw	£3.25
Toasties / Toasted Tortilla Wra	p
Melted cheese with a filling	£3.50
of your choice on fresh	
bread or a tortilla wrap	
served with salad & coleslaw	
Delicious Homemade Soup	
Soup with no roll	£2.50
Served with a fresh bread roll	£2.75
Large soup	£3.65
Served with a sandwich	£4.50
Sausage and Chips	£3.50

